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OBERRAUNER
PURIN
HEIM
PERGER
KLOKOCOVNIK
ZLATKO
3ROSSRUBATSCHE
HOFBAUER
LUDWIG
RENNER
RAFFLING
SCHLATZER
STIMITZER
FROTSCHER
MAIER
LAZZERI
MUHLBACH
POTTENDORF
HESSE
KOMIATI
VAN SOEST
MEESTER
MUR
BAUER
POLASCHEGG
PIEL
KAINRADL
VAN DER STELT

Simon
Pascal
Robert
Daniel
Simeon
Koren
Tobias
Thomas
Willi
Daniel
Markus
Peter
Hermann
Andy
Jochen
David
Michael
Winfried
Christoph
Balint
Clemens
Ludolf
Robert
Lisa
Vera
Wenzel
Michael
Kees

108,39 km
106,07 km
94,43 km
92,08 km
86,69 km
105,35 km
84,43 km
83,26 km
80,72 km
63,24 km
62,68 km
58,74 km
57,43 km
50,26 km
36,61 km
32,40 km
30,81 km
22,02 km
21,50 km
21,16 km
20,73 km
20,71 km
17,41 km
17,35 km
17,04 km
16,07 km
0,00 km
0,00 km

Results Tolmin - 07.05.2016

108,39 km
106,07 km
94,42 km
92,08 km
86,69 km
101,54 km
84,42 km
83,24 km
80,72 km
63,23 km
62,58 km
58,64 km
57,44 km
50,26 km
36,59 km
32,39 km
30,80 km
22,02 km
21,50 km
21,15 km
20,73 km
20,71 km
17,41 km
17,33 km
17,03 km
16,07 km
0,00 km
0,00 km

218,07 km
185,40 km
183,74 km
173,55 km
136,50 km
122,31 km
155,53 km
148,93 km
152,42 km
83,87 km
102,11 km
93,41 km
93,13 km
84,00 km
37,21 km
14,04 km
28,15 km
15,21 km
34,46 km
25,41 km
8,74 km
14,63 km
20,20 km
18,93 km
19,18 km
8,28 km
0,00 km
0,00 km

Sheet1/1

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO

12,88 km
62,68 km
19,15 km
32,06 km
59,68 km
123,35 km
29,37 km
38,43 km
37,34 km
66,08 km
35,40 km
37,87 km
43,68 km
29,98 km
52,49 km
88,34 km
62,28 km
17,38 km
18,73 km
34,17 km
41,78 km
42,78 km
37,81 km
30,64 km
26,44 km
31,10 km
0,00 km
0,00 km

3,86 km

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

216,78 km
212,14 km
188,85 km
184,16 km
173,38 km
203,03 km
168,85 km
166,50 km
161,44 km
126,47 km
125,26 km
117,38 km
114,87 km
100,52 km
73,20 km
64,79 km
61,61 km
44,04 km
43,00 km
42,31 km
41,46 km
41,42 km
34,82 km
34,68 km
34,07 km
32,14 km
0,00 km
0,00 km

Bordairline

260,14
254,57
226,62
220,99
208,06
203,03
202,62
199,80
193,73
151,76
150,31
140,86
137,84
120,62
87,84
77,75
73,93
52,85
51,60
50,77
49,75
49,70
41,78
41,62
40,88
38,57
0,00
0,00

www.bordairline.com



